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Place

Burnham-0n-Sea Half Marathon

Sunday 4 October 2015. 11:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time  Name

01:14:56 DAVIS, Josh
01:17:05 FARLEY, Robert
01:17:31 SCOTT, Jason
01:17:51 BELLAMY, Matt
01:17:54 BEE, Jody
01:19:26 REEVES, James
01:20:53 TOMLINSON, Alan
01:22:16 WILLIS, Steve
01:22:39 KIDSON, Adam
01:22:51 THOMAS, Justin
01:23:35 EVANS, Dan
01:24:35 HILL, Nicholas
01:24:50 ANTHONY, Helen
01:25:10 RICH, Andy
01:26:13 PACKER, Tom
01:26:55 KITCH, Darren
01:27:12 MURRAY, James
01:27:53 GREEN, Leyton
01:28:32 KEARNS, Adrian
01:28:48 WOODHILL, Nick
01:28:49 WILDMAN, Tim
01:28:59 RICHARDS, Clive
01:29:28 NG, Yee
01:29:50 McENENY, Martin
01:29:58 BROOKE, Nick
01:30:11 BRIDGES, Dean

01:30:17 McNAMARA, Jennifer

01:30:56 MILLER, James
01:31:35 ABRAHAMS, Tom
01:31:39 PARKER, Nigel
01:31:56 SAWYER, Clive
01:32:01 GOSNEY, Mark
01:32:25 DURSTON, Jim
01:32:28 EDWARDS, Neil
01:32:50 FAUBEL, Nick
01:32:54 GRAHAM, Rob
01:33:29 SMITH, Leighton
01:33:43 BUSHWELL, Andy
01:34:06 ANDERSON, Stuart
01:34:51 ADAMS, Mark
01:35:46 POWELL, Matt
01:35:53 HAYWARD, Jim

Team

North Somerset AC

Bitton RR

Crewkerne RC

South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners
BRISTOL u/a

TAUNTON u/a

Exeter Harriers

Wells City Harriers

Sneyd Striders

Sneyd Striders
Teignbridge Trotters
Cheddar RC

Erme Valley Harriers
Quantock Harriers
Newquay Road Runners
Yeovil Town RRC
Exmouth Harriers
BRISTOL u/a

BRISTOL u/a

Clevedon AC

SHEPTON MALLET u/a
Haldon Trail Runners
Yeovil Town RRC

Weston AC

Cheddar RC
WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a
Clevedon AC

Yeovil Town RRC

Running Forever RC
Yeovil Town RRC

South West Road Runners
EXMOUTH U/A

Cheddar RC

South West Road Runners
Weston AC

Run Britain
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
DEVIZES U/A
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Weston AC

Race Age Category

Junior Male 20-29
Junior Male 20-29
Junior Male 20-29
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male 20-29
Junior Male 20-29
Male Vet 40
Junior Male 20-29
Senior Male

Male Vet 40
Senior Male
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Senior Male

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40
Senior Male
Senior Male

Male Vet 50
Senior Male

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 60

Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Senior Male
Senior Male

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40
Senior Male

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 40
Senior Male

Male Vet 50

Race No
145
110

94
93
106
82
144
60
113
155
79
71
55
160
61
100
148
136
147
165
78
32
108
107
158
103
56
137
114
18
151
132
138
97
159
80
184
141

120

134
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Place

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Time  Name

01:35:56 WINTER, Gail
01:36:24 WEAVING, Nick
01:36:27 PETTIT, Nic
01:36:37 TIMPSON, Ben
01:37:12 QUAYLE, Scott
01:37:26 INNES, Ross
01:38:10 STRANGE, Phil
01:38:14 PROCTER, Andrew
01:38:32 PERRING, Chris
01:38:52 FERGUSSON, Leanne
01:39:29 BENTLEY, Graham
01:39:30 STEINHARDT, John
01:39:38 JOHNSON, Phil
01:39:44 WALTON, Guy
01:39:54 OLIVER, Kyle
01:40:02 CONNOLLY, Steve
01:40:04 DAVIS, Suzanne
01:40:12 HILLMAN, Antony
01:40:25 WINTER, Stephen
01:40:35 WILLIAMS, Sandra
01:40:36 HUGHES, Richard
01:40:43 KING, Francis
01:40:46 RING, Nigel
01:40:47 HAWKINS, Steve
01:40:56 WATTS, Tony
01:41:03 BAILEY, Tom
01:41:23 BEKHRADNIA, Dan
01:41:29 CONKLIN, Mark
01:41:47 LANDEN, Sarah
01:41:59 TUTTON, Ray
01:42:04 NEWELL, Paul
01:42:28 CARTY, Lara
01:42:45 COOPER, Gary
01:43:05 EVANS, Mark
01:43:28 LOCK, Kevin
01:43:35 CLARINGBOLD, Neill
01:43:49 WOOD, Lisa
01:44:00 LILLEY, Jayne
01:44:03 ESCH, Adrian
01:44:33 JACKSON, Marc
01:44:41 SEARLE, Chris
01:45:21 MORRIS, David
01:46:16 JONES, Paul
01:46:18 WILLIAMS, Mark
01:46:22 READE, James
01:46:28 AFFLECK, Michael
01:46:31 MORREN, Jonathan
01:46:50 WYATT, Andrew
01:47:47 BARCZYK, Mateusz
01:48:10 NICHOLLS, Sue

Team

West 4 Harriers
Evercreech U/A
Minehead RC
Running Forever RC
RAF Tri

BRISTOL u/a
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
BRISTOL u/a
Hydro Harriers
WEDMORE u/a
Quantock Harriers
WINSCOMBE u/a
Cheddar RC
Cobra RC
TAUNTON u/a
Swindon Harriers
Cheddar RC
RADSTOCK u/a
STREET u/a
Westbury Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Stroud U/A
YEOVIL u/a
BRISTOL u/a
Wells City Harriers
BRIDGWATER u/a
BRISTOL u/a

Burnham Swim & Sports Academy

Cheddar RC

Quantock Harriers

ea harriers

CLEVEDON U/A

DUDLEY
WOTTON-UNDER-EDGE U/A
Quantock Harriers
SOUTH PETHERTON U/A
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
BRISTOL u/a

SHEPTON MALLET u/a
Wells U/A

Quantock Harriers
BURNHAM u/a
ABERDARE U/A
BRIDGWATER u/a
Swindon Harriers
MINEHEAD u/a

Taunton Running Club
WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a

Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Race Age Category

Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40

Male Vet 60
Junior Male 20-29
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male 20-29
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 40

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 40
Senior Male
Junior Male 20-29
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 35
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Senior Male

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 40
Junior Male 20-29
Senior Male

Male Vet 50
Senior Female
Male Vet 40
Senior Male
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40
Junior Male 20-29
Junior Male 20-29
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Junior Male 20-29
Male Vet 40

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 50

Male Vet 40
Senior Male
Junior Male 20-29
Male Vet 60

Male Vet 40

Male Vet 50
Senior Male
Female Vet 65

Race No

35
47
43
142
154
188

28
102
57
72
16
83
179
111
183
84
116
119
167
152
46
101
36
74
192
69
166
135
177
163
104
173
75
73
129
174
182
29
115
25
81
143
21
168
19
67
37
96



Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Time  Name

01:48:38 PHILLIPS, Karen
01:48:51 PRIDEAUX, Shane
01:48:56 DAVIES, Anne
01:49:05 RATHBONE, Emma
01:49:28 SCOTT, Samantha
01:49:44 DENNIS, Sally
01:49:48 FOOTE, Allison
01:49:55 CROSBIE, Malcolm
01:49:59 BETHELL, Simon
01:50:07 KITCHKER, Jerry
01:50:28 JOHNSTON, Anne
01:50:39 HORWOOD, David
01:51:00 GRAY, Charlotte
01:51:47 LOCHRIE, Marie
01:51:58 GILLETT, Andrew
01:52:10 ROBERTS, Holly
01:53:01 COOMBES, Gary
01:53:04 MURPHY, Mandy
01:53:13 TREW, Clive
01:53:31 TIMBRELL, Jerome
01:53:37 KEOGH, David
01:53:51 SMITH, Rachel

01:53:59 BLACKMORE, Michelle
01:54:01 STONE, Ian

01:54:07 STEVEN, Fiona
01:54:12 BOOBYER, Tanya

01:54:29 RUFUS, Tara Stephanie
01:54:30 WALSH, Si
01:54:36 THOMAS, Tracey
01:54:51 FORDE, David
01:55:14 HICKS, Andy
01:55:50 COX, Andrea
01:56:30 BAILEY, Jean
01:56:50 ALLEN, Kevin
01:57:44 SMITH, Sharon
01:57:52 NORTH, Haydn
01:58:35 HOPLEY, Mark
01:59:19 UMINSKI, Nicola
01:59:26 KITCHKER, Cindy
02:00:53 JOHNSTONE, Alan
02:01:38 COWDROQY, Julie
02:01:55 LISK, Brett
02:02:06 KEW, Ryan
02:02:07 GAFFNEY, Sean
02:02:11 WRIGHT, James
02:02:43 LINES, David
02:02:58 TILLEY, Stuart
02:03:21 PITT, Richard

Team
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
PORLOCK

Wimbledon Windmilers
Taunton AC

YEOVIL u/a

Clevedon AC
Westbury Harriers
WINSCOMBE u/a
AXBRIDGE u/a
BRIDGWATER u/a
Great Western Runners
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Clevedon AC

Clevedon AC

Cheddar RC
NEWPORT U/A
PURITON U/A

EAST HUNTSPILL u/a
Wells U/A

Quantock Harriers
RADSTOCK u/a
Weston AC

Wells City Harriers
Taunton Running Club
WESTON u/a

Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Quantock Harriers

West Country Triathletes
HIGHBRIDGE u/a

MARK u/a
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Cheddar RC
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Great Western Runners
SHEPTON MALLET u/a
Taunton Running Club
BRIDGWATER u/a
WOOLAVINGTON U/A
BRIDGWATER u/a
Weston AC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
STREET u/a
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Yeovil Town RRC
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
RADSTOCK u/a
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
SHEPTON MALLET u/a

Race Age Category

Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Senior Female
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Senior Male
Male Vet 40
Senior Female
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Senior Female
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50

Senior Female

Female Vet 45
Male Vet 40

Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35

Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Junior Male 20-29
Male Vet 40
Junior Male 20-29
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40

Race No

191
112
1
109
121
31
131
91
95
161
42
87
123
39
26
92
89
190
58
169
124
185

86
38
153
171

178
62
172
162
140
133
189
24
175
126
164
88
33
22

34
40
122
41
51

170



Place

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Time  Name

02:03:45 BARRACLOUGH, Clive
02:03:58 LLOYD, Andy
02:04:30 GREEN, Becci
02:05:18 COLGAN, Dean
02:05:41 HEWTON, David
02:07:32 FOX, Colin
02:07:38 JOHNSON, Mark
02:08:23 CHANNON, Nikki
02:08:42 NEW, Stephen
02:09:11 RUNDLE, Joanne
02:10:23 TILLEY, Alan
02:10:46 HOPLEY, Paula
02:11:17 DAVIES, Caroline
02:11:18 OLDING, Megan
02:12:57 VIRGIN, John
02:13:29 LINES, Jesse
02:13:40 BOWMAN, Sharon
02:14:46 SMITH, Robert
02:14:52 COLES, Jane
02:17:26 COURT, Fenton
02:19:41 LINES, Natasha
02:19:52 BROOKS, Alan
02:20:00 JACOBSON, William
02:20:49 WARD, Louise
02:21:30 COOKE, Dave
02:21:31 CLEMENTS, Kevin
02:22:45 LYSACZENKO, Gianni

02:22:47 LYSACZENKO, Stephen
02:24:37 BROOKE, Flora
02:27:26 MILKINS, Sam
02:35:24 BOWERY, James
02:35:41 BOLL, Evelyn
02:52:26 MAWBY, Emma
02:57:55 SEABROOK, Patricia

Team

BRIDGWATER u/a
CREDITON U/A
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
BURNHAM u/a

Taunton Running Club
Wells City Harriers
YEOVIL u/a

SOUTH PETHERTON U/A
Islwyn RC

BRIDGWATER u/a
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
EAST BRENT

BRENT KNOLL u/a
RADSTOCK u/a
Teignbridge Trotters
Hogweed Trotters
lympsham u/a

South West Vets AC
RADSTOCK u/a
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a
Yeovil Town RRC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

ILMINSTER u/a

North Devon RR

Yeovil Town RRC

Town & Country Harriers
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
HIGHBRIDGE u/a

Finch Coasters

Race Age Category

Male Vet 70
Senior Male
Senior Female
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Senior Female
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 35
Junior Female 17-24
Male Vet 40
Junior Male 20-29
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45
Senior Male
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Youth 17-19

Male Vet 50
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 35
Junior Male 20-29
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 65

There were 174 finishers in the All Competitors category.
* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

www.runnerswebuk.com *

Race No

54
105
180
181
125

99

63
128

13
146

150
127
156
49
149
68
176
52
50
85
130
20
139

66

65
157
90
59
187
186
53
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