## **Burnham-On-Sea Half Marathon**

Sunday 4 October 2015. 11:00 am

## **Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.**

Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	Race No
1	01:14:56	DAVIS, Josh	North Somerset AC	Junior Male 20-29	145
2	01:17:05	FARLEY, Robert	Bitton RR	Junior Male 20-29	110
3	01:17:31	SCOTT, Jason	Crewkerne RC	Junior Male 20-29	94
4	01:17:51	BELLAMY, Matt	South West Road Runners	Senior Male	93
5	01:17:54	BEE, Jody	South West Road Runners	Senior Male	106
6	01:19:26	REEVES, James	South West Road Runners	Junior Male 20-29	82
7	01:20:53	TOMLINSON, Alan	BRISTOL u/a	Junior Male 20-29	144
8	01:22:16	WILLIS, Steve	TAUNTON u/a	Male Vet 40	60
9	01:22:39	KIDSON, Adam	Exeter Harriers	Junior Male 20-29	113
10	01:22:51	THOMAS, Justin	Wells City Harriers	Senior Male	155
11	01:23:35	EVANS, Dan	Sneyd Striders	Male Vet 40	79
12	01:24:35	HILL, Nicholas	Sneyd Striders	Senior Male	71
13	01:24:50	ANTHONY, Helen	Teignbridge Trotters	Female Vet 35	55
14	01:25:10	RICH, Andy	Cheddar RC	Male Vet 40	160
15	01:26:13	PACKER, Tom	Erme Valley Harriers	Senior Male	61
16	01:26:55	KITCH, Darren	Quantock Harriers	Male Vet 40	100
17	01:27:12	MURRAY, James	Newquay Road Runners	Male Vet 40	148
18	01:27:53	GREEN, Leyton	Yeovil Town RRC	Male Vet 40	136
19	01:28:32	KEARNS, Adrian	Exmouth Harriers	Male Vet 40	147
20	01:28:48	WOODHILL, Nick	BRISTOL u/a	Senior Male	165
21	01:28:49	WILDMAN, Tim	BRISTOL u/a	Senior Male	78
22	01:28:59	RICHARDS, Clive	Clevedon AC	Male Vet 50	32
23	01:29:28	NG, Yee	SHEPTON MALLET u/a	Senior Male	108
24	01:29:50	McENENY, Martin	Haldon Trail Runners	Male Vet 40	107
25	01:29:58	BROOKE, Nick	Yeovil Town RRC	Male Vet 60	158
26	01:30:11	BRIDGES, Dean	Weston AC	Male Vet 40	103
27	01:30:17	McNAMARA, Jennifer	Cheddar RC	Female Vet 35	56
28	01:30:56	MILLER, James	WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a	Senior Male	137
29	01:31:35	ABRAHAMS, Tom	Clevedon AC	Senior Male	114
30	01:31:39	PARKER, Nigel	Yeovil Town RRC	Male Vet 50	18
31	01:31:56	SAWYER, Clive	Running Forever RC	Male Vet 50	151
32	01:32:01	GOSNEY, Mark	Yeovil Town RRC	Male Vet 40	132
33	01:32:25	DURSTON, Jim	South West Road Runners	Male Vet 40	138
34	01:32:28	EDWARDS, Neil	EXMOUTH U/A	Male Vet 40	97
35	01:32:50	FAUBEL, Nick	Cheddar RC	Male Vet 40	159
36	01:32:54	GRAHAM, Rob	South West Road Runners	Male Vet 40	80
37	01:33:29	SMITH, Leighton	Weston AC	Senior Male	184
38	01:33:43	BUSHWELL, Andy	Run Britain	Male Vet 50	141
39	01:34:06	ANDERSON, Stuart	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Male Vet 50	3
40	01:34:51	ADAMS, Mark	DEVIZES U/A	Male Vet 40	120
41	01:35:46	POWELL, Matt	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Senior Male	6
42	01:35:53	HAYWARD, Jim	Weston AC	Male Vet 50	134

Place	Time	Name	Team	Pace Age Category	Race No
43	_	WINTER, Gail		Race Age Category Female Vet 35	35
		·	West 4 Harriers		
44		WEAVING, Nick	Evercreech U/A	Male Vet 40 Male Vet 60	47
45 46		PETTIT, Nic	Minehead RC	Junior Male 20-29	43 142
47		TIMPSON, Ben	Running Forever RC RAF Tri		154
		QUAYLE, Scott		Senior Male	
48		INNES, Ross	BRISTOL u/a Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Senior Male Senior Male	188 7
49 50		STRANGE, Phil		Senior Male	28
		PROCTER, Andrew	BRISTOL u/a		102
51		PERRING, Chris	Hydro Harriers	Junior Male 20-29	
52 53		FERGUSSON, Leanne	WEDMORE u/a	Female Vet 45	57 72
54		BENTLEY, Graham	Quantock Harriers	Male Vet 40 Male Vet 50	16
		STEINHARDT, John	WINSCOMBE u/a	Male Vet 40	83
55		JOHNSON, Phil	Cheddar RC		
56 57		WALTON, Guy	Cobra RC TAUNTON u/a	Senior Male Junior Male 20-29	179 111
		OLIVER, Kyle	•		
58		CONNOLLY, Steve	Swindon Harriers	Male Vet 60	183
59 60		DAVIS, Suzanne HILLMAN, Antony	Cheddar RC RADSTOCK u/a	Female Vet 35 Senior Male	84 116
60			•		119
61 62		WILLIAMS Sandra	STREET u/a	Senior Male Female Vet 35	167
63		WILLIAMS, Sandra	Westbury Harriers		152
64		HUGHES, Richard KING, Francis	Westbury Harriers Stroud U/A	Male Vet 50 Senior Male	46
					101
65 66		RING, Nigel	YEOVIL u/a	Male Vet 40	36
67		HAWKINS, Steve	BRISTOL u/a	Male Vet 50	74
68		WATTS, Tony BAILEY, Tom	Wells City Harriers	Male Vet 40 Junior Male 20-29	192
69			BRIDGWATER u/a BRISTOL u/a	Senior Male	69
70		BEKHRADNIA, Dan CONKLIN, Mark	Burnham Swim & Sports Academy	Male Vet 50	166
70		LANDEN, Sarah	Cheddar RC	Senior Female	135
71		TUTTON, Ray	Quantock Harriers	Male Vet 40	177
72		NEWELL, Paul	ea harriers	Senior Male	163
73 74		CARTY, Lara	CLEVEDON U/A	Female Vet 35	104
75		COOPER, Gary	DUDLEY	Male Vet 40	173
76		EVANS, Mark	WOTTON-UNDER-EDGE U/A	Male Vet 40	75
70 77		LOCK, Kevin	Quantock Harriers	Junior Male 20-29	73
78		CLARINGBOLD, Neill	SOUTH PETHERTON U/A	Junior Male 20-29	129
70 79		WOOD, Lisa	BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a	Female Vet 45	174
80		LILLEY, Jayne	HIGHBRIDGE u/a	Female Vet 35	182
81		ESCH, Adrian	BRISTOL u/a	Junior Male 20-29	29
82		JACKSON, Marc	SHEPTON MALLET u/a	Male Vet 40	115
83		SEARLE, Chris	Wells U/A	Male Vet 40	25
84		MORRIS, David	Quantock Harriers	Male Vet 50	81
85		JONES, Paul	BURNHAM u/a	Male Vet 40	143
86		WILLIAMS, Mark	ABERDARE U/A	Senior Male	21
87		READE, James	BRIDGWATER u/a	Junior Male 20-29	168
88		AFFLECK, Michael	Swindon Harriers	Male Vet 60	19
89		MORREN, Jonathan	MINEHEAD u/a	Male Vet 40	67
90		WYATT, Andrew	Taunton Running Club	Male Vet 50	37
91		BARCZYK, Mateusz	WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a	Senior Male	96
92		NICHOLLS, Sue	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Female Vet 65	1
		,		<del></del>	-

Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	Race No
93		PHILLIPS, Karen	HIGHBRIDGE u/a	Female Vet 35	191
94		PRIDEAUX, Shane	PORLOCK	Male Vet 40	112
95		DAVIES, Anne	Wimbledon Windmilers	Female Vet 45	11
96		RATHBONE, Emma	Taunton AC	Female Vet 35	109
97		SCOTT, Samantha	YEOVIL u/a	Senior Female	121
98		DENNIS, Sally	Clevedon AC	Female Vet 35	31
99		FOOTE, Allison	Westbury Harriers	Female Vet 35	131
100		CROSBIE, Malcolm	WINSCOMBE u/a	Male Vet 40	91
101		BETHELL, Simon	AXBRIDGE u/a	Senior Male	95
102		KITCHKER, Jerry	BRIDGWATER u/a	Male Vet 40	161
103		JOHNSTON, Anne	Great Western Runners	Senior Female	42
104	01:50:39	HORWOOD, David	BURNHAM-0N-SEA u/a	Male Vet 50	87
105	01:51:00	GRAY, Charlotte	Clevedon AC	Female Vet 45	123
106	01:51:47	LOCHRIE, Marie	Clevedon AC	Female Vet 35	39
107	01:51:58	GILLETT, Andrew	Cheddar RC	Male Vet 50	26
108	01:52:10	ROBERTS, Holly	NEWPORT U/A	Senior Female	92
109	01:53:01	COOMBES, Gary	PURITON U/A	Male Vet 40	89
110	01:53:04	MURPHY, Mandy	EAST HUNTSPILL u/a	Female Vet 45	190
111	01:53:13	TREW, Clive	Wells U/A	Male Vet 40	58
112	01:53:31	TIMBRELL, Jerome	Quantock Harriers	Male Vet 40	169
113	01:53:37	KEOGH, David	RADSTOCK u/a	Male Vet 50	124
114	01:53:51	SMITH, Rachel	Weston AC	Senior Female	185
115	01:53:59	BLACKMORE, Michelle	Wells City Harriers	Female Vet 45	86
116	01:54:01	STONE, Ian	Taunton Running Club	Male Vet 40	38
117	01:54:07	STEVEN, Fiona	WESTON u/a	Female Vet 45	153
118	01:54:12	BOOBYER, Tanya	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Female Vet 35	171
119	01:54:29	RUFUS, Tara Stephanie	Quantock Harriers	Female Vet 35	178
120	01:54:30	WALSH, Si	West Country Triathletes	Male Vet 40	62
121	01:54:36	THOMAS, Tracey	HIGHBRIDGE u/a	Female Vet 35	172
122	01:54:51	FORDE, David	MARK u/a	Male Vet 40	162
123	01:55:14	HICKS, Andy	BURNHAM-0N-SEA u/a	Male Vet 50	140
124	01:55:50	COX, Andrea	Cheddar RC	Female Vet 45	133
125	01:56:30	BAILEY, Jean	BURNHAM-0N-SEA u/a	Female Vet 45	189
126	01:56:50	ALLEN, Kevin	Great Western Runners	Male Vet 40	24
127	01:57:44	SMITH, Sharon	SHEPTON MALLET u/a	Female Vet 35	175
128	01:57:52	NORTH, Haydn	Taunton Running Club	Male Vet 40	126
129	01:58:35	HOPLEY, Mark	BRIDGWATER u/a	Male Vet 40	164
130	01:59:19	UMINSKI, Nicola	WOOLAVINGTON U/A	Female Vet 45	88
131	01:59:26	KITCHKER, Cindy	BRIDGWATER u/a	Female Vet 45	33
132	02:00:53	JOHNSTONE, Alan	Weston AC	Male Vet 60	22
133	02:01:38	COWDROY, Julie	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Female Vet 45	5
134	02:01:55	LISK, Brett	STREET u/a	Male Vet 40	34
135	02:02:06	KEW, Ryan	BURNHAM-0N-SEA u/a	Junior Male 20-29	40
136	02:02:07	GAFFNEY, Sean	Yeovil Town RRC	Male Vet 40	122
137	02:02:11	WRIGHT, James	HIGHBRIDGE u/a	Junior Male 20-29	41
138	02:02:43	LINES, David	RADSTOCK u/a	Male Vet 50	51
139	02:02:58	TILLEY, Stuart	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Male Vet 40	2
140	02:03:21	PITT, Richard	SHEPTON MALLET u/a	Male Vet 40	170

Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	Race No
141	02:03:45	BARRACLOUGH, Clive	BRIDGWATER u/a	Male Vet 70	54
142	02:03:58	LLOYD, Andy	CREDITON U/A	Senior Male	105
143	02:04:30	GREEN, Becci	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Senior Female	180
144	02:05:18	COLGAN, Dean	BURNHAM u/a	Male Vet 40	181
145	02:05:41	HEWTON, David	Taunton Running Club	Male Vet 60	125
146	02:07:32	FOX, Colin	Wells City Harriers	Male Vet 50	99
147	02:07:38	JOHNSON, Mark	YEOVIL u/a	Male Vet 50	63
148	02:08:23	CHANNON, Nikki	SOUTH PETHERTON U/A	Senior Female	128
149	02:08:42	NEW, Stephen	Islwyn RC	Male Vet 50	13
150	02:09:11	RUNDLE, Joanne	BRIDGWATER u/a	Female Vet 35	146
151	02:10:23	TILLEY, Alan	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Male Vet 40	8
152	02:10:46	HOPLEY, Paula	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Female Vet 45	4
153	02:11:17	DAVIES, Caroline	BURNHAM-0N-SEA u/a	Female Vet 35	150
154	02:11:18	OLDING, Megan	EAST BRENT	Junior Female 17-24	127
155	02:12:57	VIRGIN, John	BRENT KNOLL u/a	Male Vet 40	156
156	02:13:29	LINES, Jesse	RADSTOCK u/a	Junior Male 20-29	49
157	02:13:40	BOWMAN, Sharon	Teignbridge Trotters	Female Vet 45	149
158	02:14:46	SMITH, Robert	Hogweed Trotters	Male Vet 60	68
159	02:14:52	COLES, Jane	lympsham u/a	Female Vet 45	176
160	02:17:26	COURT, Fenton	South West Vets AC	Male Vet 60	52
161	02:19:41	LINES, Natasha	RADSTOCK u/a	Female Vet 45	50
162	02:19:52	BROOKS, Alan	BURNHAM-0N-SEA u/a	Senior Male	85
163	02:20:00	JACOBSON, William	WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a	Male Vet 60	130
164	02:20:49	WARD, Louise	Yeovil Town RRC	Female Vet 45	20
165	02:21:30	COOKE, Dave	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Male Vet 50	139
166	02:21:31	CLEMENTS, Kevin	Burnham-on-Sea Harriers	Male Vet 40	9
167	02:22:45	LYSACZENKO, Gianni	ILMINSTER u/a	Youth 17-19	66
168	02:22:47	LYSACZENKO, Stephen	North Devon RR	Male Vet 50	65
169	02:24:37	BROOKE, Flora	Yeovil Town RRC	Female Vet 55	157
170	02:27:26	MILKINS, Sam	Town & Country Harriers	Female Vet 35	90
171	02:35:24	BOWERY, James	HIGHBRIDGE u/a	Junior Male 20-29	59
172	02:35:41	BOLL, Evelyn	HIGHBRIDGE u/a	Female Vet 35	187
173	02:52:26	MAWBY, Emma	HIGHBRIDGE u/a	Female Vet 45	186
174	02:57:55	SEABROOK, Patricia	Finch Coasters	Female Vet 65	53

There were 174 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Results produced by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers. Printed by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers on 5 October 2015

<sup>\*</sup> RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com \*